
2015 - 2016 ReheaRsal and lituRgy schedule

Date event RepeRtoiRe/notes

LituRgicaL YeaR B
Tuesday, September 8, 2015 Rehearsal First Rehearsal
Sunday, September 13, 2015
24th Sunday in Ordinary Time

Mass Take Up Your Cross, Corp
First 10:30 mass

Tuesday, September 15, 2015 Rehearsal
Sunday, September 20, 2015
25th Sunday in Ordinary Time

Mass You Are My All, Oliver

Tuesday, September 22, 2015 Rehearsal
Saturday, September 26, 2015 Choir Retreat 9:00 am - 1:00 pm vocal/choir workshop (focus on 

vocal techniques, choral sound, new repertoire); choir 
retreat; prayer; lunch provided

Sunday, September 27, 2015
26th Sunday in Ordinary Time

Mass Very Bread, Currie
Parish Picnic today 1:00 pm

Tuesday, September 29, 2015 Rehearsal
Sunday, October 4, 2015
27th Sunday in Ordinary Time

Mass The Gift of Love, Hopson

Tuesday, October 6, 2015 Rehearsal
Sunday, October 11, 2015
28th Sunday in Ordinary Time

Mass Restless Is the Heart, Farrell
Columbus Day Weekend

Tuesday, October 13, 2015 Rehearsal part of rehearsal for Confirmation
Friday, October 16, 2015 Confirmation Confirmation Mass 7:30 pm Mass, 6:30 pm call time

Veni Creator Spiritus, chant
Send O God, Your Holy Spirit, Moore
Holy Spirit, Come and Fill Us, Martin

Sunday, October 18, 2015
29th Sunday in Ordinary Time 

Mass At the Name of Jesus, arr. Kirby

Tuesday, October 20, 2015 Rehearsal
Sunday, October 25, 2015
30th Sunday in Ordinary Time

Mass I Come with Joy, arr. Marrolli

Tuesday, October 27, 2015 Rehearsal
Saturday, October 31, 2015 NPM Liturgy Day 9:00 am - 12:30 pm Parish Hall with NPM President 

Msgr. Rick Hilgartner; Morning prayer, breakouts
Sunday, November 1, 2015
All Saints

Mass For All Thy Saints O Lord, Healey
Daylight Savings Time ends (Fall back!) 

November 2, 2015 Memorial Mass Annual Parish Mass of Remembrance; 7:30 pm (Monday)
The Souls of the Righteous, Schweizer 
The Lord is My Shepherd, Walker

Tuesday, November 3, 2015 Rehearsal Election Day
Sunday, November 8, 2015
32nd Sunday in Ordinary Time

Mass The Temple Rang with Golden Coins, Sensmeier

Tuesday, November 10, 2015 Rehearsal begin Christmas rehearsals



Date event RepeRtoiRe/notes

Sunday, November 15, 2015
33rd Sunday in Ordinary Time

Mass Lo, He Comes with Clouds Descending, arr. Martin

Tuesday, November 17, 2015 Rehearsal Christmas rehearsals continue
Sunday, November 22, 2015
Christ the King

Mass At the Name of Jesus, arr. Kirby

Tuesday, November 24, 2015 Rehearsal Thanksgiving Rehearsal 7:30 - 8:15 pm; Lessons and 
Carols rehearsal 8:15 - 9:15 pm in the church

Thursday, November 26, 2015 Mass Thanksgiving Day; Mass 10:00 am, call time 9:15 am

LituRgicaL YeaR c
Sunday, November 29, 2015
1st Sunday of Advent

Mass Come Thou Long Expected Jesus, Carter

Tuesday, December 1, 2015 Dress Rehearsal Lessons and Carols Dress Rehearsal 
7:30 - 9:15 pm in the church

Sunday, December 6, 2015
2nd Sunday of Advent

Mass Come, Jesus, Holy Son of God, Handel/Hopson

Sunday, December 6, 2015 Advent Lessons & 
Carols

7:00 pm service; 6:00 pm call time
All choirs; Evening presentation of Lessons and Carols 
Repertoire TBD

Tuesday, December 8, 2015 Mass/Rehearsal Immaculate Conception Mass 7:30 pm, call time 
6:45 pm; brief rehearsal following Mass
Ave Maria, Arcadelt

Saturday, December 12, 2015 Extra Rehearsal Christmas extra rehearsal, if needed; 
10:00 am - 12:00 noon

Sunday, December 13, 2015
3rd Sunday of Advent

Mass Rejoice in the Lord Always, Martinson

Tuesday, December 15, 2015 Rehearsal Christmas rehearsals continue
Sunday, December 20, 2015
4th Sunday of Advent

Mass Ave Maria, Arcadelt

Tuesday, December 22, 2015 Dress Rehearsal Christmas Dress Rehearsal 7:30 - 9:15 pm in the 
church; with Bell Choir

Thursday, December 24, 2015
Nativity of the Lord

Mass 
(During the Night)

Sweet was the Song, White
God Rest Ye Merry Gentlemen, arr. Toole
Sussex Carol, arr. Young
A Child Is Born, arr. Proulx

Friday, December 25, 2015
Nativity of the Lord

Mass 
(During the Day)

Sussex Carol, arr. Young
A Child Is Born, arr. Proulx

Sunday, December 27, 2015
Feast of the Holy Family

Mass Sweet was the Song, White

Tuesday, December 29, 2014 No Rehearsal - Christmas Break
Sunday, January 3, 2016
Epiphany of the Lord

Mass God Rest Ye Merry Gentlemen, arr. Toole

Tuesday, January 5, 2016 Rehearsal
Sunday, January 10, 2016
Baptism of the Lord

Mass Jesus Went to Jordan’s Stream, Plag, arr. Proulx

Tuesday, January 12, 2016 Rehearsal



Date event RepeRtoiRe/notes

Sunday, January 17, 2016
2nd Sunday in Ordinary Time
Solemnity of Saint Agnes

Mass Jubilate Deo, Mozart, arr. Proulx
Restless Is the Heart, Farrell
MLK Jr Day weekend

Tuesday, January 19, 2016 Rehearsal
Sunday, January 24, 2016
3rd Sunday in Ordinary Time 

Mass O Taste and See, Horn

Tuesday, January 26, 2016 Rehearsal
Sunday, January 31, 2016
4th Sunday in Ordinary Time

Mass Blessed, Weber

Tuesday, February 2, 2016 Rehearsal
Sunday, February 7, 2016
5th Sunday in Ordinary Time

Mass Blessed, Weber

Tuesday, February 9, 2016 Rehearsal
Wednesday, February 10, 2016
Ash Wednesday

Mass w/ Distribu-
tion of Ashes

Mass 7:30 pm, call time 6:45 pm

Lenten Proclamation, Chepponis
Sunday, February 14, 2016
1st Sunday of Lent

Mass A Lenten Walk, Hopson

Tuesday, February 16, 2016 Rehearsal
Sunday, February 21, 2016
2nd Sunday of Lent

Mass Transform Us, Gerike/arr. Vyhanek

Tuesday, February 23, 2016 Rehearsal First Holy Week choir rehearsal
Sunday, February 28, 2016
3rd Sunday of Lent

Mass I Want Jesus to Walk with Me, arr. Nelson

Tuesday, March 1, 2016 Rehearsal Holy Week choir rehearsals continue
Sunday, March 6, 2016
4th Sunday of Lent

Mass O Taste and See, Horn

Tuesday, March 8, 2016 Rehearsal Holy Week choir rehearsals continue
Saturday, March 12, 2016 Extra Rehearsal Holy Week extra rehearsal, if needed 
Sunday, March 13, 2016
5th Sunday of Lent

Mass Take Up Your Cross, Corp
Daylight Savings Time begins (Spring ahead!) 

Tuesday, March 15, 2016 Rehearsal Holy Week choir rehearsals continue
Sunday, March 20, 2016
Palm Sunday of the Lord’s Passion

Mass Hosana to the Son of David, plainchant
O bone Jesu, Ingegneri
Drop, Drop Slow Tears, Gibbons

Tuesday, March 22, 2016 Rehearsal Dress Rehearsal for Triduum; combined choirs
tRiduum

Thursday, March 24, 2016
Evening Mass of the Lord’s Supper

Mass 7:30 pm Mass, 6:45 pm call time
I Give You a New Commandment, Nardone
In Memory of You, Peloquin

Friday, March 25, 2016
Commemoration of the Passion

Good Friday 
liturgy

3:00 pm Mass, 2:15 pm call time
O bone Jesu, Ingegneri
O Cross, Thompson
Drop, Drop Slow Tears, Gibbons



Date event RepeRtoiRe/notes

Saturday, March 26, 2016
Easter Vigil

Mass 8:00 pm Mass, 7:45 pm call time
With a Voice of Singing, Martin

Sunday, March 27, 2016
Easter Sunday

Mass With a Voice of Singing, Martin

Tuesday, March 29, 2016 No Rehearsal - Easter break

Sunday, April 3, 2016
2nd Sunday of Easter/Divine Mercy

Mass Peace I Leave with you, Glandorf

Tuesday, April 5, 2016 Rehearsal

Sunday, April 10, 2016
3rd Sunday of Easter

Mass O Praise the Lord, Gumpelzhaimer

Tuesday, April 12, 2016 Rehearsal

Friday, April 15, 2015 Special Event:  
Concert

Easter Celebration with Christopher Walker 
st. thomas moRe cathedRal 7:30 pm (FRee!) 

Sunday, April 17, 2016
4th Sunday of Easter/Good Shepherd

Mass The Lord Is My Shepherd, Walker
One Fold, One Shepherd, Woolen

Tuesday, April 19, 2016 Rehearsal

Sunday, April 24, 2016
5th Sunday of Easter

Mass If Ye Love Me, Tallis
I Give You a New Commandment, Nardone

Tuesday, April 26, 2016 Rehearsal

Sunday, May 1, 2016
6th Sunday of Easter

Mass Peace I Leave with you, Glandorf
I Give You a New Commandment, Nardone

Tuesday, May 3, 2016 Rehearsal

Sunday, May 8, 2016
Ascension of the Lord

Mass Mother’s Day
I Will Not Leave You Comfortless, Titcomb

Tuesday, May 10, 2016 Rehearsal

Sunday, May 15, 2016
Pentecost

Mass Veni Creator Spiritus, chant
Holy Spirit, Come and Fill Us, Martin 

Tuesday, May 17, 2016 Rehearsal

Sunday, May 22, 2016
Holy Trinity

Mass We Bless the Father, Bender 
last 10:30 Mass of the season

Tuesday, May 24, 2016 Rehearsal last rehearsal of the season

Sunday, May 29, 2016
Body and Blood of Christ

Mass Ave Verum Corpus, Mozart
Very Bread, Currie
Memorial Day Weekend; Parish Choir at the 12:00 
Noon Mass; Eucharistic Procession follows Mass 

All Parish Choir rehearsals are held on Tuesday evenings (7:30 – 9:00 pm) in the lower church, unless otherwise 
noted.  If you will be out for a rehearsal or liturgy, please contact the director as soon as possible,

tlewicki@saintagnes.org; 703-525-1166 (office).

Rehearsal schedule, schedule of liturgies, and repertoire is subject to change. 

9/3/15


